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
*Amid Madison Village amenities

*Adjacent commercial building also available.

MADISON $139,900
POTENTIAL VINEYARD/WINERY!COMM. LAND – 9+ AC’S!

*Excellent investment opportunity!
*100% Occupied *2 Business spaces

*4 Residential Apartments *Private & street parking
*Amid Madison Village amenities

*Adjacent commercial building also available.

MADISON $299,900

Fantastic opportunity

*9.38 Acres w/this 2-parcel

property in a prime business location on Rt 20

*Approx ¼ mile W of Walmart.

MADISON $124,900
MADISON VILLAGE COMMERCIAL BLDG’S

2+ ACS W/BARN

*Bring your horses or other animals

*Fabulous Barn/Outbuilding

with potential for 4 Stalls, Water,

Elec & room to park 2 cars

*3 Bd/2 Ba Ranch

*Lg Kit w/Island

*Master w/Bath

JEFFERSON $167,900

1.54 ACS ON A COUNTRY SETTING!

*Enjoy peace & tranquility

w/this4 Bdrm/2.5 Ba Colonial

*Beautiful 1.54 Ac lot

*Lg Kit w/appli’s & 2 Breakfast Bars

*Din Rm *Fam Rm w/Fireplace

*1st & 2nd Fl Laundries

*2-car Gar

MADISON $299,900

*4 Bdrm/2.5 Ba
*1ST Fl Office w/Fireplace

*Fam Rm w/Fireplace
*Dining Rm *Kit w/SS appli’s,
granite counters, Breakfast Bar

& Dining area
*LL finished Bonus area could be

Rec Rm/Media Rm
*Spacious Deck overlooks lg fenced

Backyard

MADISON $264,900

3 Bdrm Cape Cod sits

on .72 acs.

Zoned B-1 Comm,

making for endless

possibilities. House is

handyman special.

Rehab or start fresh in

this prime location.

4 Bdrm/4.5 Ba

*Liv Rm & Great Rm

*Kit w/appli’s *Din Rm

*1st Fl Mstr & Office*

*2 Porches *Deck *2 Car Gar

*43x28 Pole Barn

*30x32 building w/10K-lb

High Lift

PERRY $109,900MADISON $299,900

SPACIOUS & UNIQUE! HOUSE W/COMM ZONING!QUALITY-BUILT COLONIAL!

SOLD
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My Goal Is To Bring You Home!

Louise Seifert REALTOR, Notary

440.479.6300
Louiseseifert01@gmail.com

Call me
for all your real estate needs!

This nice Timberlake buildable lot is 50x182. Gas &
electric are available at the street. The community
has a private beach front and club house.
Easy access to freeways, schools and shopping.

TIMBERLAKE
VACANT LOT 7 SHAWONDASSEE DRIVE

$32,900

A 40 x 120 buildable vacant lot is ready for
development. The site has city water and public
sewers and is perfect for a ranch home. Close to
schools, parks, shopping and the freeway!

WICKLIFFE
VACANT LAND CATAWBA STREET

$17,500
WICKLIFFE 883 ELMWOOD

$189,500

This brick, 3 bedroom ranch home has everything you need and then some! There are two full baths and one half
bathroom. The eat-in kitchen has a charming breakfast nook, all kitchen appliances will remain. The dining room
provides a nice space for family meals. A wood burning fireplace adds cozy warmth to the living room. Beautiful
hardwood floors are throughout the first floor. The basement is accessed easily through the home, outside man door or
directly from the sun room. A nicely finished basement with a gas fireplace and bar offers a nice gathering place. There
are glass block windows, a full bath and the washer and dryer will remain. Enjoy the sun room anytime, as it’s carpeted
and has both heat and air conditioning! The double lot is a city rarity and has a storage shed and gas grille for your
cooking pleasure. There is an in ground sprinkler system. There are Pella windows, the furnace/AC has a heat pump,
three zone heating system and there are electrical breakers. Don’t miss this spacious, one of a kind exceptional home.

Over 3,000 SF, 4 BR, 3-1/2 bath,
Cape Cod Offers 1st Fl Owners Suite.
Great Rm w/14’ Ceilings, FRPL.
Office w/French Doors & HW Floor,
Marble 2/story Foyer * Huge Kitchen
w/SS appl, built-in desk; pantry,
center island, dining area. Butler/
Wine Bar. Formal Dining Room
w/Tray Ceiling. 1st fl Laundry. Finished
Bsmt w/wet bar, full bath, storage rm
& workout rm. 3-4 car garage. House
generator. Sprinkler & Security Sys.
Fenced yard w/In-ground pool. 2-tiered
deck. HOME WARRANTY #4177813

SOUTH MENTOR • $449,800
Absolutely, mint condition, clean and
well-maintained, 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath colonial
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
local hotspots can be a great way to break the ice.
Don’t hesitate to ask some questions of your own
as well. Asking questions might reveal some com-
mon interests that can serve as strong founda-
tions for budding relationships.
• Host a backyard barbecue. Backyard barbe-

cues are laid back affairs, and that pressure-free
atmosphere is perfect for meeting new neighbors.
Once you have settled in, invite a handful of your
neighbors over for the barbecue. If you have
children, invite neighbors who also are parents,
ideally ones whose children are the same age as
your own. Kids have sparked many a conversa-
tion, and discussions about local schools, parks

and programs for youngsters can be great ice breakers.
• Volunteer.Volunteering with community-based organizations is

another great way to meet new neighbors. Volunteering with an orga-
nization whose mission you identify with may be even better, as you’re
likely to find like-minded neighbors who share your passions when
working with such groups.
Strong communities are built around people. When moving to a new

community, adults can overcome the challenges such relocations pres-
ent by taking various steps to connect with their new neighbors.

Simple strategies tomeet the neighbors aftermoving

ELIZABETH SILL
Broker/Owner

Office: 440-428-8803 • Cell: 440-983-1071 • Fax: 440-428-2466
www.innovationsforhomes.com

Licensed in OHIO and FLORIDA

NEW LOCATION! 5965 N. Ridge Rd., Madison, Ohio

3860 Dugans, Perry • $267,500
4 bdrm 2.5 bath Colonial home office, and Laundry rm 1st fl.

Fenced- in yard and deck
LIZ SILL (440) 983-1071

136 Chestnut, Painesville • $47,500
Attention Investors. 3-5 bdrm Colonial home with 2 Living

Rooms, full bsmt, 2 car garage.

LIZ SILL (440) 983-1071

465 Tappan Oval, Madison • $185,900
3 bedroom ranch home. fireplace, vaulted ceilings throughout.

Master bath, 14x12 3 season room. fenced - in yard.
LIZ SILL (440) 983-1071

5740 S. Ridge, Ashtabula • $89,000
Here is a piece of history, 11 rooms, 5+ bedrooms, 2.5 baths.
Living Room with fireplace, 7+ acres. 4 outbuildings, one is a

detached 2 car garage. City Water.
LIZ SILL (440) 983-1071

138 Courtland, Eastlake • $80,000
Adorable 2 bdrm home, Hdwd Fl, and frpl in Living Rm.
appliances stay. One additional rm office? 1 car garage,

May qualify for Seller Financing (Vendee)
LIZ SILL (440) 983-1071
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TRUCKLOAD OF CARPET TILES
JUST ARRIVED!

MUST SEE QUALITY!
24

PALLETS$200
/ SF

70 OZ.
SILKY SOFT CARPET

Available in 7 Wonderful Colors
Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Moisture Barrier Pad with

Professional Installation
*Available for Immediate Installation

$3699
per yard

(4.11 per sq. ft.)

CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET
440-953-3567

DIRECT FROM MILL...
DEEP DISCOUNTS!

4520 Beidler Rd. • Willoughby • (440) 953-3567
Mon-Thurs: 8-6 • Fri: 8-5 • Sat: 8-2 • Sun: CLOSED

COMPARE US...WE WILL NOT BE UNDERSOLD!

Mill Outlet FLOORING SUPERSTORE!

Stain, Soil and Pet Urine Resistance Anti-Static
(Available in 12 Colors) Price Includes - Carpet,

8 lb Moisture Barrier Pad with Professional Installation
*Available for Immediate Installation

75 oz. Mohawk Patriot
(Everstrand continuum)

- while supplies last -

(3.77 per sq. ft.)

$3399
per yard

CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET
440-953-3567

DREAM
WEAVER GLORY

Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Moisture Barrier Pad
with Professional Installation *Available for

Immediate Installation

(3.23 per sq. ft.)

$2899
per yard

CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET
440-953-3567

AVAILABLE IN 24 COLORS

TRUCK LOAD OF
LUXURY VINYL TILE

JUST ARRIVED!
MUST SEE!

Now is the time to plan ahead
for a new home look!

CALL US FOR A PHONE CONSULT OR
ANY QUESTIONS AND WE WILL BE

HAPPY TO HELP YOU! 
We are all in this together! 

Savings!Savings!

THREE-ROOM SPECIAL
CARPET PADDING INSTALLATION

Plush carpeting. 5 to Choose From.
Valid for 3 Rooms up to 144 sq. ft. each$749 CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET 440-953-3567
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